ATD-8400
BENCH TOP BLAST CABINET
OWNER’S MANUAL
ATD8400_rev_1124
Made in China to ATD Tools, Inc. Specifications
Visit us at www.atdtools.com
Features:
Please read this manual thorou hl  and follow the instructions carefull  to ensure  saf

3
28
38
28 32 30 31
34 33
24
*PRT8400-20 DETAIL
810
ITEM# ORDERING PART# PART DESCRIPTION
1 P T8400-01 G ID
2- P T8400-02-0 IG T ASSY (BU B, I ING, P ASTIC END C VE , E ECT )
P T8400-0 CAB E G AND ASSEMB Y
P T8400-0 AC P E  ADAPTE
8 P T8400-08 MAIN I TE
P T8400-0 SEC NDA Y I TE
10 P T8400-10 ETAINING DISC
11 P T8400-11 UBBE  G VES (PAI )
12 P T8400-12 SE C AMP
13 P T8400-13 ID AME
14 P T8400-14 KN B
1 P T8400-1 ID ETAINING C AIN
1 P T8400-1 C EA  P ASTIC IND
1 P T8400-1 IND  UNDE AY
18 P T8400-18 ID INGE
1 P T8400-1 ESCENT TUBE C IP
20 P T8400-20 AI  VENT AM PACKING
21 P T8400-21 ID S IVE  C AMP
22 P T8400-22 CAB E C NNECTI N B X
23 P T8400-23 CABINET N Y ( IT UT ID) INC UDES EGS
24 P T8400-24 GUN (INC UDES #2  AI  N ZZ E AND #3  END CAP)
2 P T8400-2 -4 AB ASIVE N ZZ E 4MM
2 P T8400-2 - AB ASIVE N ZZ E MM
2 P T8400-2 - AB ASIVE N ZZ E MM
2 P T8400-2 - AB ASIVE N ZZ E MM
2 P T8400-24 GUN (INC UDES #2  AI  N ZZ E AND #3  END CAP)
2 P T8400-2 AB ASIVE INTAKE SE
28 P T8400-28 SE C AMP
2 P T8400-2 AI  SE
30 P T8400-30 AT AS E
31 P T8400-31 ADAPTE  NUT
32 P T8400-32 ADAPTE
33 P T8400-33 AB ASIVE PICKUP
34 P T8400-34 SE C AMP
3 P T8400-3 G ID T
3 P T8400-24 GUN (INC UDES #2  AI  N ZZ E AND #3  END CAP)
3 P T8400-3 ID SEA
38 P T8400-38 SE C AMP
3 P T8400-3 EET  EG
WARRANTY
  1 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
THIS WARRANTY AND CONFIRMED RECEIPT(S) SHOULD BE RETAINED BY THE CUSTOMER AT ALL TIMES